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1 MOLIN Piero 2008 SC CORTINA 0 50 38 50 0 60 80 278 0 60 0 96 100 0 80 120 0 456 0 0 0 0 734
2 GUERRESCO Alessandro 2005 SC CORTINA 96 80 120 100 0 72 50 518 0 72 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 192 0 0 0 0 710
3 CALDART Stefano 2006 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 54 29 14 26 0 31 26 180 14 0 100 72 80 120 60 0 0 432 0 0 0 0 598
4 PLONER Philip 2008 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 12 0 6 0 48 29 40 135 0 48 80 60 0 72 0 96 100 456 48 0 0 0 543
5 DE VETTOR Giacomo 2007 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 38 100 26 36 96 96 60 452 62 0 24 0 0 54 29 0 0 107 0 0 0 0 497
6 RONDI Cristian 2007 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 16 24 48 60 35 43 45 271 40 43 50 0 50 0 45 60 36 284 36 0 0 0 479
7 CAISELLI Marco 2006 SC CORTINA 48 32 0 0 43 54 32 209 0 54 0 54 60 0 100 0 0 268 0 0 0 0 477
8 D'INCA' Leonardo 2009 SC TRICHIANA 0 36 16 80 120 0 0 252 0 35 32 0 45 96 0 0 0 208 0 0 0 0 460
9 TREVISAN Zaccaria 2007 SC DRUSCIE 29 60 43 0 38 0 0 170 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22 0 120 120 240 432

10 DE TOMMASO Junio Valerio 2005 SC DRUSCIE 43 26 0 45 0 38 0 152 0 0 45 48 0 0 0 72 26 191 0 48 31 79 422
11 SALVATI Andrea 2008 SC DRUSCIE 26 20 96 22 31 0 0 195 0 38 29 35 0 0 0 0 60 162 0 35 29 64 421
12 CIRRINCIONE Sebastiano 2008 SC 18 22 22 54 29 29 18 29 203 40 29 18 0 0 60 36 38 29 210 18 26 29 55 410
13 TRENTIN Pietro Antonio Fabio 2006 SC CORTINA 72 45 0 32 72 24 0 245 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 96 156 401
14 STEFANI Giovanni 2006 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 35 0 0 0 0 120 100 255 0 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 0 0 0 0 351
15 COLES Matteo 2005 SC ALLEGHE 31 0 13 12 0 26 36 118 0 0 40 0 36 31 22 43 80 252 22 0 0 0 348
16 DE SILVESTRO Thomas 2006 SC 18 0 40 72 0 54 0 0 166 0 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 48 0 54 60 114 328
17 AVESANI Matteo 2006 SC CORTINA 120 0 0 0 0 35 0 155 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 275
18 VALENTE Mattia 2008 SC DRUSCIE 11 0 60 40 0 0 0 111 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72 72 144 255
19 VALT Alessandro 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 2 8 5 16 0 19 20 70 2 19 16 0 0 0 0 48 24 107 0 48 22 70 245
20 DAL PONT Luca 2008 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 0 13 19 14 0 48 24 118 0 0 0 43 32 0 0 0 45 120 0 0 0 0 238
21 MASSIGNANI Vittorio 2005 SC DRUSCIE 60 0 35 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 60 38 0 0 26 0 0 124 0 0 0 0 219
22 COSTA Lorenzo 2008 SC TONEZZA 0 7 11 10 0 12 16 56 0 0 0 26 0 0 13 54 0 93 0 31 38 69 218
23 PIGOZZI Stefano 2005 NHOA GAME ACCADEMY 24 0 0 0 26 0 0 50 0 0 36 0 40 0 16 31 32 155 0 0 0 0 205
24 CARMINATI Marco 2007 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 14 18 12 0 0 11 13 68 0 0 0 24 0 38 18 0 40 120 0 0 0 0 188
25 RIZZO Mattia 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 14 16 0 0 26 16 72 0 54 35 89 171
26 SIMONI Ascanio 2009 SC 18 0 0 0 0 0 16 18 34 0 0 0 29 18 0 20 24 20 111 0 16 8 24 169
27 SALETTI Francesco 2007 SC ALLEGHE 0 9 7 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 54 150 166
28 FIETTA Romano 2006 PLAYLIFE RACE 17 4 18 20 0 0 0 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 50 100 0 0 0 0 159
29 COSTELLA Vittorio 2007 SC DRUSCIE 10 16 22 24 0 0 0 72 0 22 20 0 20 0 24 0 0 86 0 0 0 0 158
30 DE CONTI Luca 2007 SC DRUSCIE 19 0 29 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 26 0 0 43 40 0 0 109 0 0 0 0 157
31 CAPRONI Massimo 2007 SC CORTINA 0 0 1 11 0 14 0 26 0 24 22 0 0 26 0 35 15 122 0 0 0 0 148
32 LENA Patrick 2008 SC ALLEGHE 6 15 24 13 0 0 12 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 48 77 147
33 AMBROSO Luca 2007 TEAM SORAPIS 13 12 0 0 0 0 14 39 0 31 0 0 26 0 0 0 0 57 0 19 24 43 139
34 DE BORTOLI Mattia 2007 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 0 11 4 9 0 0 11 35 0 0 15 19 0 0 14 0 18 66 0 18 18 36 137
35 ROMANO Carlo Alberto 2008 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 13 0 0 12 0 0 0 9 19 6 46 0 24 43 67 126
36 VALT Edoardo 2006 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 0 0 31 0 72 22 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125
37 ZANDEGIACOMO RIZIO' Riccard 2008 SC CORTINA 0 6 0 0 0 17 15 38 0 18 14 0 0 19 15 12 10 88 10 0 0 0 116
38 DALLA CORTE Marco 2008 SC FELTRE 0 0 0 4 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 14 0 11 22 11 58 0 14 14 28 96
39 MONTI Mirco 2008 SC AURONZO 0 0 17 15 0 0 0 32 0 0 0 31 29 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 92
40 DEVESCOVI Simone 2009 SC NOTTOLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 16 0 17 15 22 7 8 13 98 15 1 2 3 89
41 CORAL Matteo 2007 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 18 0 24 0 29 0 71 0 0 0 0 86
42 SARTORELLI Alessandro 2007 TEAM SORAPIS 4 0 0 2 0 0 22 28 0 0 0 0 0 29 0 17 12 58 0 0 0 0 86
43 LEVIS Tommaso 2009 SC LIMANA 0 0 0 7 0 5 0 12 0 13 13 0 11 0 10 14 14 75 10 5 1 6 83
44 ZAMA Davide 2009 SC TRICHIANA 0 0 2 8 0 4 9 23 0 17 0 0 13 11 0 0 3 44 0 10 4 14 81
45 DE PODESTA' Brian 2006 SC DRUSCIE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 32 0 0 67 0 0 0 0 67
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46 TRINCA Damiano 2005 TEAM SORAPIS 0 5 0 0 0 0 8 13 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 8 25 0 13 16 29 67
47 ZAGO Nicolò 2009 SC NOTTOLI 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 0 0 5 0 14 4 13 0 36 0 11 10 21 67
48 DURISHTI VILLAFRANCA SOISSO   2007 SC CORTINA 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 26 0 0 22 0 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 66
49 ONA Niccolò 2009 SC CORTINA 0 0 0 5 0 0 7 12 0 0 11 6 9 16 3 11 2 58 5 0 0 0 65
50 SAGUI Kristian 2009 SC CORTINA 0 4 10 0 0 0 10 24 0 14 0 16 0 0 0 0 4 34 0 0 0 0 58
51 DE MARTIN Ludovico 2009 SC NOTTOLI 0 0 0 3 0 8 4 15 0 0 7 0 0 0 5 4 7 23 0 7 12 19 57
52 RENIERO Matteo 2007 US ASIAGO SC 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 8 12 13 0 7 9 49 0 0 0 0 55
53 MAJONI Nikolas 2009 SC CORTINA 8 14 0 18 0 0 2 42 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 53
54 GANDINI Clemente Lorenzo 2007 SC CORTINA 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 22 24 0 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 0 48
55 BRESOLIN Alessandro 2006 SC CORTINA 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 13 0 0 12 18 0 43 0 0 0 0 45
56 DE BORTOLI Nicola 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 9 7 8 10 0 0 0 45 0 0 0 0 45
57 FONA Federico 2009 SC AURONZO 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 7 0 0 0 2 7 0 1 2 0 12 0 12 13 25 44
58 BARONCINI Ludovico 2008 SC 2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 17 39 39
59 CANTELE Giovanni 2008 US ASIAGO SC 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 0 0 0 1 10 5 0 16 0 32 0 0 0 0 39
60 GREGORI Matteo 2007 TEAM SORAPIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 18 0 8 11 19 37
61 CASANOVA PALU' Diego 2006 TEAM SORAPIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 19 36 36
62 MAZZOLI Elia 2009 SC DRUSCIE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 6 4 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 30
63 VINCENTI Giovanni 2009 SC ALLEGHE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 0 0 0 0 5 25 0 0 0 0 25
64 GASPERIN Cristian 2008 SC TRICHIANA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 24
65 BERNETTI Massimo 2008 SC DRUSCIE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10 0 16 0 0 0 0 16
66 FUSER Riccardo 2008 UOEI TREVISO 0 0 0 1 0 1 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 15
67 SULLIGOI Carlo Steno 2008 SC 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 6 0 14 0 0 0 0 14
68 BRUGNONE Davide 2008 TEAM SORAPIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 5 9 13
69 CAPELLO Nicola 2007 TEAM SORAPIS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 6 6 12 13
70 PASSUELLO Filippo 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 13 0 0 0 0 13
71 CHECCHETTO Leonardo 2007 US ASIAGO SC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10
72 FINAZZI Leonardo Giovanni 2008 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 2 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 10
73 DE MARTIN DEPPO Alex 2008 US VAL PADOLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 9
74 CRESTANELLO Gabriele 2009 SKICOLLEGE VENETO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 1 0 7 0 0 0 0 7
75 D'AMELIO Antonio 2009 SC 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7
76 DE GAN Thomas 2009 SC NEVEGAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 7
77 SARTORI Emanuele 2007 SC ORSAGO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7
78 TOGNANA Giovanni 2009 SC CORTINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7
79 TOMASI Mattia 2005 SC DRUSCIE 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
80 SIGNORETTO Giacomo 2008 US ASIAGO SC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3
81 FRANCHIN Riccardo 2008 SC NOTTOLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2
82 LA PORTA Luca 2007 SC CORTINA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
83 SBAIZ Gregorio 2008 SC NOTTOLI 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
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